
PINK MY RIDE - Fundraising Event
START TIME - 9am SHARP

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse C/T class

1 Taylor Quill TINDARA TINKER BELL P50

2 Kelli Clark GO WEST RANGER P50, N50

3 Jasmine Banner REGAL LUXE E50

4 Emma Lines GOOD TO BE GREAT

5 Marisa  Carroll YAMBALLYN CUPID 

6 Emily Leunen STORM IN A TEA CUP

7 Annie Holland FANCY

8 Ava Cottle AZVIKA

9 Bailey Downes HAR B

10 Jennifer Hunt ACE OF SPADES

11 Junita  Porter OLIVERS TWISTS

12 Paige Richter MAVERICK

13 Anna Miller TILLY P50

14 Maya Purdon CATCHING FIRE P50

15 Kelly  Barker GOOD GOLLY OLLIE P50

16 Anne-marie Cruickshank WYNOLA CLAYTON'S RUMOUR E50

17 Andrea Delafonteyne LUCKY STRATEGY N50

18 Taylor Quill TINDARA KAYNO P50

19 Kelli Clark HEATHFIELD COUGAR E50

20 Jasmine Banner CHRISTIE PARK TENERSON N50

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Jasmine Banner REGAL LUXE

2 Taylor Quill TINDARA KAYNO

3 Layne Martin RHODON RAPIDASH

4 Kody Brown NT RASCAL ZEUS

5 Emma Lines GOOD TO BE GREAT

6 Taylor Pope OLD STORMY

7 Kelly  Barker GOOD GOLLY OLLIE

8 Naomi Rodriquez TWIST N CEE

9 Ashleigh Overall ALLAMBIE PARK BELLADONNA

10 Jade Stroud KIRRA 

11 Annie Holland FANCY

12 Anna Miller TILLY

13 Andrea Delafonteyne LUCKY STRATEGY

14 Kym Clark TMD LEGENDS DELIGHT

15 Paige Richter MAVERICK

16 Danielle  Fisher ROCKIN LEGEND 

17 Marisa  Carroll YAMBALLYN CUPID 

18 Ava Cottle AZVIKA

19 Emily Leunen STORM IN A TEA CUP

20 Maya Purdon CATCHING FIRE

21 Bailey Downes HAR B

22 Jasmine Banner CHRISTIE PARK TENERSON 

23 Taylor Quill TINDARA TINKER BELL

Class 1 50cm ORS & CT

Class 2 60cm ORS - Jumping Only



Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse C/T class

1 Taylor Quill TINDARA TINKER BELL P70

2 Layne Martin RHODON RAPIDASH

3 Emma Lines GOOD TO BE GREAT

4 Taylor Pope OLD STORMY

5 Caitlyn Paas AL ZAHARA

6 Naomi Rodriquez TWIST N CEE

7 Ashleigh Overall ALLAMBIE PARK BELLADONNA

8 Kym Clark TMD LEGENDS DELIGHT

9 Michael Duckenfield CASSILERO DEL DIABOLO

10 Marisa  Carroll YAMBALLYN CUPID 

11 Jade Stroud KIRRA 

12 Danielle  Fisher ROCKIN LEGEND 

13 Jasmine Banner REGAL LUXE

14 Karen Ruzsicska MONSOON

15 Andrea Delafonteyne LUCKY STRATEGY

16 Chalie  Cole OUTBACK ANGLE 

17 Bailey Downes HAR B

18 Maya Purdon MY BOY MEMPHIS

19 Lily Purdon RED BLUFF JOUNAMA N70

20 Kody Brown NT RASCAL ZEUS P70

21 Bridie  Mckenna WEDDERLIE PARK CLAUDE P70

22 Mikayla Hunt  SCHELMIGRA SAAYIDA P70

23 Kelly  Barker GOOD GOLLY OLLIE P70

24 Taylor Quill TINDARA KAYNO P70

25 Angela Stringer BELLE EVE N70

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Michael Duckenfield CASSILERO DEL DIABOLO

2 Layne Martin THE SCHWARZENEGGER

3 Jasmine Banner LARCHE LUCIFER

4 Sophie  Carlton MIDNIGHT MARVEL

5 Mikayla Hunt  SCHELMIGRA SAAYIDA 

6 Bridie  Mckenna WEDDERLIE PARK CLAUDE

7 Angela Stringer BELLE EVE

8 Mia  Eccles FLASH HENRY

9 Kody Brown NT RASCAL ZEUS

10 Karen Ruzsicska MONSOON

11 Emma  Lawson ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS 

12 Caitlyn Paas AL ZAHARA

13 Naomi Rodriquez TWIST N CEE

14 Kym Clark TMD LEGENDS DELIGHT

15 Ashleigh Overall ALLAMBIE PARK BELLADONNA

16 Jade Stroud KIRRA 

17 Lily  Purdon RED BLUFF JOUNAMA

18 Maya Purdon MY BOY MEMPHIS

19 Michael Duckenfield OLIVERS TWISTS

20 Chalie  Cole OUTBACK ANGLE 

Class 4 80cm ORS - Jumping Only

Class 3 70cm ORS & CT



Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse C/T class

1 Layne Martin THE SCHWARZENEGGER

2 Mikayla Hunt  SCHELMIGRA SAAYIDA 

3 Chalie  Cole OUTBACK ANGLE 

4 Alicia Bullock BUNDA BLACK ROSE

5 Angela Stringer BELLE EVE

6 Mia  Eccles FLASH HENRY

7 Sophie  Carlton MIDNIGHT MARVEL

8 Jasmine Banner LARCHE LUCIFER

9 Caitlyn Paas AL ZAHARA

10 Michael Duckenfield OLIVERS TWISTS

11 Emma  Lawson ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS 

12 Lily  Purdon RED BLUFF JOUNAMA N90

13 Bridie McKenna GLENORMISTON DONOVAN P90, N90

14 Miya Fleming JOLLIENCE N90

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Indiana Evans FINCH FARM JUST CHILLED

2 Alicia Bullock BUNDA BLACK ROSE

3 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

4 Jasmine Banner LARCHE LUCIFER

5 Emma  Lawson ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS 

6 Bridie  Mckenna GLENORMISTON DONOVAN

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Miya Fleming JOLLIENCE 

2 Bridie  Mckenna GLENORMISTON DONOVAN

3 Indiana Evans FINCH FARM JUST CHILLED

4 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

Class 5 90cm ORS & CT

Class 6 1m ORS - Jumping Only

Class 7 1.05m ORS - Jumping Only



Barker Kelly Cottle Ava

Brown Kody Bullock Alicia

Carroll Marisa Carlton Sophie 

Clark Kelli Cruickshank Anne-marie

Clark Kym Delafonteyne Andrea

Cole Chalie Duckenfield Michael

Downes Bailey Eccles Mia 

Evans Indiana Fleming Miya

Fisher Danielle Hunt Jennifer

Holland Annie Jacob Elizabeth

Hunt Mikayla Martin Layne

Lawson Emma Mckenna Bridie 

Leunen Emily Miller Anna 

Lines Emma Paas Caitlyn

Overall Ashleigh Porter Junita  

Pope Taylor Purdon Maya

Quill Taylor Purdon Lily 

Rodriquez Naomi Richter Paige

Ruzsicska Karen Stringer Angela

Stroud Jade

PACK UPSET UP


